P Type Mounting Clips
‘P’ type mounting clips are ideal elements for retaining / holding pipes, cables,
cable harnesses, hoses etc. These ‘P’ clips act as form fitting adjustable bands
for ease of assembly & installation. The band ends of these clips are
reinforced to prevent any tearing or loosening due to high mechanical loads.
These galvanized steel, ‘P’ clips are fitted with EPDM liners which help achieve
a tighter grip on the cable / conduit & also act as dampeners for sound &
vibration.
Technical Data
Material | Clip - Zinc Plated, Galvanised Steel
Temperature Range | -40° C to +120° C
Profile | EPDM
Product Drawing
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Size Nominal ID (mm) B Width (mm) d Screw Size Standard Pack (Pieces)
FHC-06 0542-06-12 6 12 M5 50
FHC-08 0542-08-12 8 12 M5 50
FHC-10 0542-10-12 10 12 M5 50
FHC-12 0542-12-12 12 12 M5 50
FHC-15 0542-15-15 15 15 M6 50
FHC-22 0542-22-15 22 15 M6 50
FHC-30 0542-30-15 30 15 M6 50
FHC-35 0542-35-15 35 15 M6 50
FHC-40 0542-40-20 40 20 M8 50